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U-19 National League
2025/26 5th round, Match #34

Friday, 12.09.2025, 13:30, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 23°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

76 Martynov Ivan
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
20 Roienko Nazar
19 Titov Maksym
30 Burenko Oleksandr
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
28 Chornyi Artem
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
70 Korkh Kiril
27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Substitutes
71 Tupchiienko Denys
41 Hryhorenko Maksym
89 Homonets Vladyslav
97 Yenych Roman
26 Lytovchenko Illia
33 Kudelia Arsenii
60 Moroz Kyryl
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta
98 Lutsyk Andrii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
13 Korobov Maksym
4 Ohorodnik Danylo
34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
3 Dekhtiar Daniel
14 Ishchenko Danylo
17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym
21 Bekerskyi Andrian
20 Fedorenko Arsenii
7 Andreiko Ivan
99 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Somka Artem
11 Hubenko Kostiantyn
15 Dykyi Denys
28 Zhdanov Denys
6 Ivaskiv Nazar
10 Redushko Bohdan
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav
19 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
23 Chalyi Vsevolod
9 Lobko Vitalii
25 Tokar Kyrylo
18 Panimash Dmytro

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Lepak Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Valenko Anatolii
Assistant 2:
Nahornyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 5th round, Match #34
Friday, 12.09.2025, 13:30, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 23°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
13' 20 Fedorenko Arsenii

16' 99 Ponomarenko Matvii

20' 13 Korobov Maksym

19 Titov Maksym 43'

79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
33 Kudelia Arsenii 46'

46' 7 Andreiko Ivan
10 Redushko Bohdan

49' 21 Bekerskyi Andrian
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

60 Moroz Kyryl 53'

19 Titov Maksym 56'

61' 4 Ohorodnik Danylo
11 Hubenko Kostiantyn

68' 21 Bekerskyi Andrian
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav

68' 20 Fedorenko Arsenii
6 Ivaskiv Nazar

27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh
66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta 68'

19 Titov Maksym
41 Hryhorenko Maksym 73'

83' 13 Korobov Maksym
15 Dykyi Denys

66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta 88'

30 Burenko Oleksandr
97 Yenych Roman 89'

90+1' 34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav

90+2' 10 Redushko Bohdan
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